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Sunday     12:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. High Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total Total Place Amount
1 Charles Burr 3 1 2 227 279 213 203 279 216 224 215 206 216 1772 1772 1
2 Mike Banks 2 9 200 255 182 255 233 166 226 247 223 224 1756 1756 2
3 Richard Baron 1 5 195 286 215 211 213 155 209 286 191 212 1692 1692 3
4 Greg Green 3 1 0 218 269 165 246 223 188 186 269 195 212 1684 1684 4
5 Mike Prinitz 4 1 5 225 242 184 193 235 202 224 218 184 242 1682 1682 5
6 Ben Madiera 2 7 202 236 200 165 159 236 235 197 156 234 1582 1582 6
7 John Jensen 1 2 203 219 201 201 219 166 210 164 203 210 1574 1574 7
8 Ray DiSimone 1 5 212 267 147 136 189 188 200 207 214 267 1548 1548 8
9 Kyle Snyder 1 3 218 278 162 116 231 238 278 172 142 175 1514 1514 9

1 0 Kevin Lowther 1 1 196 237 173 166 205 223 154 151 237 187 1496 1496 1 0
1 1 Jared George 3 1 1 157 229 171 188 166 203 163 202 229 172 1494 1494 1 1
1 2 Rob Corbett 2 8 213 232 186 143 207 224 167 175 232 153 1487 1487 1 2
1 3 Kristiie Hamel 2 7 154 256 189 195 256 153 170 174 160 187 1484 1484 1 3
1 4 Bryan Bourget 3 1 4 236 207 207 179 175 191 194 182 170 165 1463 1463 1 4
1 5 Kenny Lam 2 1 0 177 212 113 200 173 212 182 200 172 194 1446 1446 1 5
1 6 Roger Sabo 3 1 3 191 203 203 176 180 196 183 161 180 155 1434 1434 1 6
1 7 Nick Kelley 2 8 187 200 152 200 138 196 163 194 196 186 1425 1425 1 7
1 8 Tyler Hackney 1 3 192 212 190 192 161 118 182 202 212 167 1424 1424 1 8
1 9 Rick Gray 1 1 165 194 194 161 189 189 178 143 182 176 1412 1412 1 9
2 0 Chaz Clark 1 4 197 188 151 168 177 177 188 179 168 156 1364 1364 2 0
2 1 Kyle Russell 3 1 3 189 191 130 162 187 135 187 191 159 187 1338 1338 2 1
2 2 Greg Shaw 4 1 6 184 186 186 170 145 127 171 179 158 168 1304 1304 2 2
2 3 Victoria Williams 3 1 1 140 190 141 179 190 172 151 187 146 137 1303 1303 2 3
2 4 John Perrin 2 9 194 178 178 150 162 167 114 155 163 156 1245 1245 2 4
2 5 Moriah Ramos 2 6 140 171 144 154 145 171 155 157 158 140 1224 1224 2 5
2 6 Leigh Clauson 3 1 5 138 167 135 141 132 167 158 147 141 155 1176 1176 2 6
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Kristiie Hamel 2 7 154 256 302 189 195 256 153 170 174 160 187 1484 368 1852 1852 1 120.00
2 Jared George 3 11 157 229 272 171 188 166 203 163 202 229 172 1494 344 1838 1838 2 60.00
3 Victoria Williams 3 11 140 190 250 141 179 190 172 151 187 146 137 1303 480 1783 1783 3 40.00
4 Charles Burr 3 12 227 279 279 213 203 279 216 224 215 206 216 1772 1772 1772 4 40.00
5 Mike Banks 2 9 200 255 255 182 255 233 166 226 247 223 224 1756 1756 1756 5
6 Richard Baron 1 5 195 286 291 215 211 213 155 209 286 191 212 1692 40 1732 1732 6
7 Moriah Ramos 2 6 140 171 231 144 154 145 171 155 157 158 140 1224 480 1704 1704 7
8 Rick Gray 1 1 165 194 229 194 161 189 189 178 143 182 176 1412 280 1692 1692 8
9 Greg Green 3 10 218 269 269 165 246 223 188 186 269 195 212 1684 1684 1684 9

10 Mike Prinitz 4 15 225 242 242 184 193 235 202 224 218 184 242 1682 1682 1682 10
11 Leigh Clauson 3 15 138 167 229 135 141 132 167 158 147 141 155 1176 496 1672 1672 11
12 Kenny Lam 2 10 177 212 235 113 200 173 212 182 200 172 194 1446 184 1630 1630 12
13 Ben Madiera 2 7 202 236 236 200 165 159 236 235 197 156 234 1582 1582 1582 13
14 John Jensen 1 2 203 219 219 201 201 219 166 210 164 203 210 1574 1574 1574 14
15 Ray DiSimone 1 5 212 267 267 147 136 189 188 200 207 214 267 1548 1548 1548 15
16 Nick Kelley 2 8 187 200 213 152 200 138 196 163 194 196 186 1425 104 1529 1529 16
17 Kevin Lowther 1 1 196 237 241 173 166 205 223 154 151 237 187 1496 32 1528 1528 17
18 Kyle Snyder 1 3 218 278 278 162 116 231 238 278 172 142 175 1514 1514 1514 18
19 Roger Sabo 3 13 191 203 212 203 176 180 196 183 161 180 155 1434 72 1506 1506 19
20 Tyler Hackney 1 3 192 212 220 190 192 161 118 182 202 212 167 1424 64 1488 1488 20
21 Rob Corbett 2 8 213 232 232 186 143 207 224 167 175 232 153 1487 1487 1487 21
22 Bryan Bourget 3 14 236 207 207 207 179 175 191 194 182 170 165 1463 1463 1463 22
23 Greg Shaw 4 16 184 186 202 186 170 145 127 171 179 158 168 1304 128 1432 1432 23
24 Kyle Russell 3 13 189 191 202 130 162 187 135 187 191 159 187 1338 88 1426 1426 24
25 Chaz Clark 1 4 197 188 191 151 168 177 177 188 179 168 156 1364 24 1388 1388 25
26 John Perrin 2 9 194 178 184 178 150 162 167 114 155 163 156 1245 48 1293 1293 26
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